PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

ISIN: GRS434003000

Overview

2024/08/13 22:26:28
Price

11.39 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.44% (-0.05)

GRS434003000
PPC

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

4,446 EUR
GREECE

11.31 EUR (300)
11.46 EUR (300)
11.35 EUR
11.40 EUR
11.17 EUR
11.44 EUR
11.27517 EUR
3,341

37,670.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS434003000&ID_NOTATION=61567003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS434003000&ID_NOTATION=61567003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62781ebac5c54f9a09213a84cbdccba0f1309a38f2eb14c3fe8f4c5b83973ef0&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9228c8d744bc1238&time=1723683599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b3a521f711bc0d0ea4296057f0bc92c99b7708c2c012729598a1586eb178902&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=172243f27487e270a&time=1723683599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3551765e74a13ee093f9a792753372bfb93dae9d93ff601fc4c4b7f540e7a3a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb95f671fc088e9b0&time=1723683599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e4ff42216ccd50bd0821df4d708be68c3e3b2cec79b965bc1a5d8db5297d176&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa14493d287df2f0f&time=1723683599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f39aa067c7cb13528cdf5a33d366f0e8b799c455bf5c0161d49f6f17bf9e241e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ba56739eabc257325&time=1723683599&tool=RSC

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

Details

2024/08/13 22:26:28

Price
11.39 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.44% (-0.05)

ISIN GRS434003000
Symbol PPC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,446 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.31 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 11.46 EUR (300)
Open 11.35 EUR
High 11.40 EUR
Low 11.17 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.44 EUR
VWAP 11.27517 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,341
Trading volume 37,670.35
Number of trades 9
Last size 341
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.99% +17.31% +22.90%
Perf (abs.) -0.35 +1.68 +2.12
Beta 1.18 1.18 1.27
Volatility 30.69 30.13 36.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 11.39 EUR
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:29 11.04 EUR
08/13

Munich 2024/ 11:41 11.41 EUR
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00 2.27 EUR

European Trade Reporting 08/13

11.28 EUR (908)
11.39 EUR (510)

11.36 EUR (897)

10.95 EUR (629)

12.54 EUR (2024/02/02)
9.93 EUR (2024/08/05)
12.54 EUR (2024/02/02)
8.64 EUR (2023/10/09)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.04 9
0.00 10
0.01 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61567003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8276641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67008406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024922

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

2024/
08/13

2024/
03/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

14:00

16:12

08:10

21:35

16:14

11.00 EUR

0.03

11.9203 USD 0.02

11.32 EUR

11.38 EUR

11.64 EUR

0.00

0.02

4.89

12

1,492
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6107865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250075904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4417281

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Pulshs Power Coporaton LA Helas
Always by your side

Contact Details
PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION SA

30 Halkokondili Str - 10432 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 523 0951

Fax: 30 210 523 0394

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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